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Distance
158km

RodezRodez

FINISH
Carmaux

START
Aurillac

Hill climb
Sprint

Refreshment

3

4

4
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D122

D922

D905

Maurs
37.5km

Côte de
Figeac
62.5km

Côte de Villefranche-
de-Rouergue
99.5km

Côte de Loupiac
70.5km

Villeneuve 
77.5km

Côte de Mirandol-
Bourgnounac
143km


